PROLINE RGBA SERIES
User’s Manual  & Installation Guide
Congratulations on choosing a HERA product!
We thank you for your custom.
Please note that this product, as all the others in the rich HERA range, has been designed and made with total quality to ensure excellent
performance and best meet your expectations and requirements. Carefully read this instruction manual in its entirety and keep it safe for
future reference. It is essential to know the information and comply with the instructions given in this manual to ensure the fitting is

24mm/1"
20"
Ordering Information
Proline 30RGBA DMX Linear Light Spot Beam                   P02010091
Proline 30RGBA DMX Linear Light Medium Beam             P02010092
Proline 30RGBA DMX Linear Light Flood Beam                  P02010093
Proline 30RGBA DMX Linear Light Asymmetric Beam      P02010096
Proline 60RGBA DMX Linear Light Spot Beam                   P02011091
Proline 60RGBA DMX Linear Light Medium Beam             P02011092
Proline 60RGBA DMX Linear Light Flood Beam                  P02011093
Proline 60RGBA DMX Linear Light Asymmetric Beam      P02011096
Proline 90RGBA DMX Linear Light Spot Beam                   P02012091
Proline 90RGBA DMX Linear Light Medium Beam             P02012092
Proline 90RGBA DMX Linear Light Flood Beam                  P02012093
Proline 90RGBA DMX Linear Light Asymmetric Beam      P02012096
Proline 120RGBA DMX Linear Light Spot Beam                 P02013091
Proline 120RGBA DMX Linear Light Medium Beam          P02013092
Proline 120RGBA DMX Linear Light Flood Beam                P02013093
*Standart product codes that we provided is above. Please contact us for special orders.
                           Optional                            Optional                            Optional
500mm Mounting Bracket
                           Optional                           Standard                            Optional